L E I T E N B E R G E R  S M A R T  T E C H NEWS
Solutions for professionals
P R O F E S S I O N E L L E  M E S S -  U N D  P R Ü F T E C H N I K
F Ü R  D I E  H Y D R A U L I K I N D U S T R I E
P R O F E S S I O N A L  M E A S U R I N G  A N D  T E S T I N G
T E C H N O L O G Y  F O R  H Y D R A U L I C S
Zertifiziertes Qualitätsmanagementsystem
nach DIN ISO 9001.

	- Genauigkeit: Klasse 1,6
F-TypeR-Type
Ø 63 Bestellschlüssel / Order code
Scala / Range [bar / psi] Type R Type F
0…4 bar / 0…58 psi MG60004BSP14U-LR MG6F0004BSP14H-LR
0…6 bar / 0…88 psi MG60006BSP14U-LR MG6F0006BSP14H-LR
0…10 bar / 0…145 psi MG60010BSP14U-LR MG6F0010BSP14H-LR
0…16 bar / 0…230 psi MG60016BSP14U-LR MG6F0016BSP14H-LR
0…25 bar / 0…362 psi MG60025BSP14U-LR MG6F0025BSP14H-LR
0…40 bar / 0…580 psi MG60040BSP14U-LR MG6F0040BSP14H-LR
0…60 bar / 0…870 psi MG60060BSP14U-LR MG6F0060BSP14H-LR
0…100 bar / 0…1450 psi MG60100BSP14U-LR MG6F0100BSP14H-LR
0…160 bar / 0…2320 psi MG60160BSP14U-LR MG6F0160BSP14H-LR
0…250 bar / 0…3625 psi MG60250BSP14U-LR MG6F0250BSP14H-LR
0…400 bar / 0…5801 psi MG60400BSP14U-LR MG6F0400BSP14H-LR
0…600 bar / 0…8702 psi MG60600BSP14U-LR MG6F0600BSP14H-LR
H Y D R A U L I K  -  D I A G N O S E  /  H Y D R A U L I C  -  D I A G N O S I S
H Y D R A U L I C -
D I A G N O S I S